



CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240



Co Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 64191000	Cust No/Name LCV08026/Ms Ng Huiqi Reg No/Reg Date SMH771L / 10/01/201 Date In/Mileage / 0 Chassis No KNAF3416MK5018456 Engine No G4FMJH022075 Make/Model KIA/CERATO 1.6 A EX G333 Colour/Trim SWP SNOW WHITE PEAR/ WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No
LAX00000	Credit	28/10/2020/ 12:51	QUE	261 / Edwin Caina	23422
Description of Goods / Services					
	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount	
E PNT88000 RENEW FRT BUMPER, BONNET & FRT SUPPORT PNL <i>40 x 4</i> REPAIR LHF FENDER & RHF FENDER				<i>1600</i> 2800.00	
E PNT98000 RESpray FRT BUMPER, BONNET, LHF FENDER & RHF FENDER @350 x 4				1400.00	
E PNT88000 TO RENEW AC COND & RADIATOR				100.00	
M SUNDRY TOP UP AIRCON GAS				80.00	
A 54900099 CHECK WIRING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM & ADJUST HEADLAMP AIM				30.00	
A 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST				120.00	
M SUNDRY APPLY ANTI CORROSION ON AFFECTED AREAS				<i>40</i> 80.00	
M SUNDRY SUPPLY FRT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>mo</i>				50.00	
M SUNDRY Sundries				20.00	
M COVER-FR BUMPER <i>TORAN</i>	1.00	633.00	20.00	506.40	
M GRILLE-FRONT BUMPER <i>bro</i>	1.00	262.00	20.00	209.60	
M CAP-FRONT HOOK <i>cm</i>	1.00	9.00	20.00	7.20	
M GRILLE ASSY-RADIATOR <i>bo</i>	1.00	328.00	20.00	262.40	
M GARNISH-RADIATOR GRILLE <i>cm</i>	1.00	38.00	20.00	30.40	
M MOULDING-FRONT BUMPER, LH <i>X</i>	1.00	36.00	20.00	28.80	
M MOULDING-FRONT BUMPER, RH <i>at</i>	1.00	36.00	20.00	28.80	
M LAMP ASSY-SIDE REPEATER, LH <i>X</i>	1.00	143.00	20.00	114.40	
M LAMP ASSY-SIDE REPEATER, RH	1.00	143.00	20.00	114.40	
M ABSORBER-FRONT BUMPER ENERGY <i>cm</i>	1.00	84.00	20.00	67.20	
M STIFFNER-FR BPR LWR <i>?</i>	1.00	114.00	20.00	91.20	
M BRACKET-FR BUMPER UPR SIDE MTG <i>?</i>	1.00	22.00	20.00	17.60	
M BRACKET-FR BUMPER UPR SIDE MTG <i>?</i>	1.00	22.00	20.00	17.60	

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240



Co Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 64191000	Cust No/Name LCV08026/Ms Ng Huiqi Reg No/Reg Date SMH771L / 10/01/201 Date In/Mileage / 0 Chassis No KNAF3416MK5018456 Engine No G4FMJH022075 Make/Model KIA/CERATO 1.6 A EX G333 Colour/Trim SWP SNOW WHITE PEAR/ WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No
LAX00000	Credit	28/10/2020/ 12:51	QUE	261 / Edwin Caina	23422
Description of Goods / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M ORNAMENT-KIA NO.115 <i>ms</i>		1.00	32.00	20.00	25.60
M BEAM COMPLETE-FR BUMPER <i>st</i>		1.00	497.00	20.00	397.60
M CARRIER ASSY-FRONT END MODULE <i>bro</i>		1.00	675.00	20.00	540.00
M LAMP ASSY-HEAD, LH <i>cr</i>		1.00	1219.00	20.00	975.20
M LAMP ASSY-HEAD, RH <i>bro</i>		1.00	1219.00	20.00	975.20
M PANEL ASSY-HOOD <i>ben</i>		1.00	1502.00	20.00	1201.60
M HINGE ASSY-HOOD, LH		1.00	43.00	20.00	34.40
M HINGE ASSY-HOOD, RH		1.00	43.00	20.00	34.40
M PAD-HOOD INSULATING <i>de</i>		1.00	156.00	20.00	124.80
M CLIP-HOOD INSULATING PAD MTG <i>re</i>		13.00	1.00	20.00	10.40
M LATCH ASSY-HOOD <i>bt</i>		1.00	103.00	20.00	82.40
M GUARD-AIR, LH		1.00	28.00	20.00	22.40
M GUARD-AIR, RH		1.00	28.00	20.00	22.40
M CONDENSER ASSY-COOLER		1.00	687.00	20.00	549.60
M RADIATOR ASSY <i>st</i>		1.00	646.00	20.00	516.80
M BLOWER ASSY		1.00	656.00	20.00	524.80
M FILLER NECK ASSY-RADIATOR		1.00	28.00	20.00	22.40
M HOSE-RADIATOR INLET		1.00	31.00	20.00	24.80
M HOSE ASSY-RADIATOR, UPR		1.00	27.00	20.00	21.60
M HOSE ASSY-RADIATOR, LWR		1.00	40.00	20.00	32.00
M RESERVOIR & PUMP ASSY-WASHER		1.00	146.00	20.00	116.80
M DUCT-EXTENSION		1.00	5.00	20.00	4.00
M SHIELD-AIR INTAKE		1.00	9.00	20.00	7.20
M DUCT ASSY-AIR		1.00	55.00	20.00	44.00
M DUCT ASSY-EXTENSION		1.00	115.00	20.00	92.00
M HOSE ASSY-BREATH		1.00	28.00	20.00	22.40
M CLEANER ASSY-AIR		1.00	174.00	20.00	139.20
M HORN ASSY-LOW PITCH <i>cr</i>		1.00	74.00	20.00	59.20
M MANIFOLD ASSY-INTAKE		1.00	906.00	20.00	724.80
M COOLANT (4L) <i>re</i>		1.00	26.00	23.00	20.02

Estimate

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

SURVEYOR NAME: *Rame - 490 10068*Confirm & accepted by SURVEYOR SIGNATURE: *fel*DATE: *28/10/2020 @ 1640*

REMARKS:

EXCESS: THA / REPAIR

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Resurvey before paint

Nett 13,544.02
7% GST on 13544.02 948.08
Total Payable 14,492.10

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.